



2018 Supplemental Price List - AutoFish System

Prices Effective Jan 1- Dec 31, 2018

Sorter Parts

211-0488-01	Wedge (distributor assy.)	\$60
210-0259-01	Solenoid, Water Jet Gate Assy.	\$225
211-0654-01	Cover, Cylinder Mount	\$60
211-0487-01	Roller	\$25
211-1250-01	Pin, Air Cylinder, Diverter	\$10
210-0430-01	Air Cylinder	\$135
212-1311-KIT	Socket Head Shoulder Screw (Qty 10)	\$45
216-0014-02	Gauge, Wire Adjuster	\$15
211-0648-01	Wires, Aperture (Pair)	\$275
210-0230-01	Sorter Calibration Gauge, 80 mm	\$45
212-2174	Valve, 24V, Air box (Mac)	\$65
211-0650-01	Cover, aperture wires	\$15
212-1320	Valve, Air, 24V, Air box (Humphrey)	\$90
212-1710-KIT	Screw, FHPh, 8-32X5/8" (Qty 25)	\$5
212-1283-KIT	Washer, Flat #8 (Qty 25)	\$5
212-1339-KIT	Nut, Hex, 8-32 (Qty 25)	\$5
212-0250-KIT	Nut, Lock, Nylon Insert 8-32 (Qty 25)	\$5

Vision System

210-0226-01	Spinner Assembly	\$225
210-0501-01	Vision System Heater Assembly	\$60
211-0106-03	Camera Assembly Shield	\$50
210-0575-01	Spinner Motor Assembly, new – incl. adaptor	\$245
210-0561-01	Backlight Assembly, new, vision system	\$1,180
210-0152-05	Cable Assembly, Camera Harness	\$100
212-0076	CCD Camera (Line)	\$660
212-1275-KIT	Spinner Screws 4-40x3/16 BH (QTY 25)	\$5

Clipper Assembly

211-0828-02-KIT	Screw, Clipper Carrier (Qty 4)	\$40
210-0199-02	Clipper Block Assembly	\$1,215
211-0153-03-KIT	Shaft Switch (Plunger) (Qty 6)	\$35
212-0161-KIT	Compression Spring .088 OD (Qty 10)	\$25
212-1259-KIT	Focal Bracket Spring (Qty 6)	\$15
210-0225-02	Clipper Blade (51 large blades)	\$225
211-0123-02-KIT	Anvil (Qty 6)	\$150
212-0164-KIT	Ext. Retaining Ring 1/8" Shaft (Qty 25)	\$15
212-0207-KIT	Ext. Retaining Ring 1/16" Shaft (Qty 25)	\$15
212-1537-KIT	bearing, plastic, 1/8x3/16x3/16 (Qty 6)	\$15
211-0589-01	Shim "T" – Clipper Gage	\$5
211-0581-01	Shim "L" – Clipper Gage	\$5
211-0435-02-KIT	Bearing Spherical (Qty 10)	\$45
212-0204-KIT	Flat Delrin Washer .065 ID (Qty 25)	\$15
210-0202-02	Clipper Cable Assembly	\$105
212-0223-KIT	Nut, nyloc 6-32 (Qty 25)	\$5

Fish Adapter Plates

212-0942-KIT	Socket Head Shoulder Screw (Qty 6)	\$40
212-0271-KIT	Socket Head Shoulder Screw (Qty 6)	\$35
212-1368-KIT	Socket Head Captive Screw (Qty 6)	\$35
212-1479-KIT	Hub Split Clamp Hub (Qty 6)	\$75
212-0158-KIT	Socket Head Cap Screw (Qty 20)	\$5
212-1480-KIT	Curved Disk Spring (Qty 6)	\$15
212-1180-KIT	Cone Point Set Screw (Qty 20)	\$10
Fish Adapter Plate Set		\$2500
Foam Pad Set (Left and Right) (Qty 6)	Traditional - 20fpp, 25fpp, 30fpp, 38fpp, 45fpp, 55fpp, 65fpp, 78fpp, 90fpp, 105fpp, 120fpp, 160fpp, 200fpp, 250fpp Lake Trout – 20fpp, 25fpp, 30fpp, 38fpp, 45fpp, 55fpp, 65fpp, 78fpp, 90fpp, 105fpp, 120fpp, 160fpp	\$75
Belly Lifter Pad Set (Left and Right) (Qty 6)	Traditional - 20fpp, 30fpp, 45fpp, 65fpp, 90fpp, 120fpp, 200fpp Lake Trout – 20fpp, 30fpp, 45fpp, 65fpp, 90fpp, 120fpp	\$50

Miscellaneous

210-0120-02	Cable assy. stepper drive (Holder)	\$25
212-1662	Water speed valve (diverter and manifold)	\$10
210-0025-04	Nose Sensor Cable Assembly	\$230
210-0022-03	Home Sensor Cable	\$30
216-0013-01	Tool, sensor, home	\$25
212-0209-01	Old Ham Coupling	\$1
212-0942	Trap door shoulder screw	\$30
211-0856-01	Trap door stop	\$25
211-0024-02-KIT	Spring, torsion, LH Gate (Qty 12)	\$45
211-0025-02-KIT	Spring, torsion, RH Gate (Qty 12)	\$45
212-1534	Lab Cock Valve	\$30
211-0855-01	Water Inlet Nozzle (Fish Ejector)	\$10
211-0023-01-KIT	Roller Tube (Gate mechanism) (Qty 10)	\$40
213-0225	PCBA Stepper Interface Module Only	\$155
214-0017-09	PCBA, Stepper Interface w/ module	\$285
210-0182-03	Handheld Fish Sizer	\$15
210-0235-02	Solenoid Valve with cable	\$225
214-0002-06	IR Source PCBA	\$100
212-2276	Pump, Davey, BT14-45	\$1,050
212-1263	Multi-Purpose Synthetic Lubricant	\$5

Upgrades

AutoFish Major Maintenance New Trailer Package	\$350,000 to \$650,000
AutoFish Control System	\$25,000
AutoFish Display Package	\$10,000
AutoFish Wireless Controller	\$2,500
LCD Monitor Package	\$3,850
Sorter Fish Lift System	\$60,000
Dual Sorter	\$60,000
Sorter V-chute Package	\$12,000
Steelhead Sorter	\$3,750
Single Piece Headmold upgrade	\$15,000
Rear Facing Line Water Jets w/manifold	\$8,500
Spinner Defogger	\$900
Holder Rebuild Package	\$2,500